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Description

199508080002
14861

08/08/1995
11:05:34

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199505250001
36941

199508080002
14871

08/08/1995
11:05:36

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199505250001
36961

199501120000
10761

01/12/1995
12:26:38

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199410030003
00981

199501230000
17581

01/23/1995
09:08:32

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199408160002
55361

199501270000
22951

01/27/1995
12:11:22

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199410170003
13651

199504280001
11321

04/28/1995
01:22:08

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199503220000
73471

199507100001
79881

07/10/1995
12:57:51

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199503070000
58961

199510060002
79661

10/06/1995
10:57:18

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

199508180002
27571

199512220003
67961

12/22/1995
02:24:06

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199509180002
58581

199512220003
67951

12/22/1995
02:24:05

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199508180002
27551

199512220003
67971

12/22/1995
02:24:07

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199505180001
30471

199512220003
67981

12/22/1995
02:24:08

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199505180001
30451

199510020002
75081

10/02/1995
09:39:36

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

199505180001
30111

199511150003
29241

11/15/1995
09:17:09

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199507270001
99631

199511150003
29261

11/15/1995
09:17:11

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199507270001
99641

199501060000
05391

01/06/1995
10:35:13

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199410170003
13861

199501270000
22941

01/27/1995
12:11:21

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199402280000
65071

199503270000
77781

03/27/1995
11:37:27

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199410030003
00981

199504140000
97321

04/14/1995
01:15:58

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199405240001
68001

199505030001
14741

05/03/1995
10:02:36

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199501060000
05171

199506080001
49431

06/08/1995
10:11:52

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199407260002
34241

199507070001
77711

07/07/1995
10:28:09

KENT LARRY Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199504200001
02801



199508110002
19101

08/11/1995
12:19:44

KENT LARRY Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRIDLEWOOD
PARC
SECTOR III

20 41 Book:20 Pg:41

199508180002
27551

08/18/1995
12:31:30

KENT LARRY Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

19 153 Lot#:20
Book:19
Pg:153

199508280002
37651

08/28/1995
03:01:54

KENT LARRY Grantor DEEDS ROBERTSON,
JAMES IRA

20 41 Lot#:62
Book:20 Pg:41

199508280002
37641

08/28/1995
03:01:52

KENT LARRY Grantor DEEDS ROBERTSON,
JAMES IRA

10 41 Lot#:63
Book:10 Pg:41

199509180002
58471

09/18/1995
08:27:13

KENT LARRY Grantor DEEDS JAW INC 20 41 Lot#:84
Book:20 Pg:41

199509180002
58521

09/18/1995
08:40:45

KENT LARRY Grantor DEEDS ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

20 41 Lot#:50
Book:20 Pg:41

199509180002
58481

09/18/1995
08:27:15

KENT LARRY Grantor DEEDS JAW INC 20 41 Lot#:85
Book:20 Pg:41

199509180002
58501

09/18/1995
08:34:01

KENT LARRY Grantor DEEDS JAW INC 20 41 Lot#:71
Book:20 Pg:41


